

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Sasamusi					
Semra road to Karpura.					
Scheme - mmgsuy (RRSMP)					
Agency - Bhayamuni Banpati					
Construction J.V					
Agreement No. - 07/CMBD					
(mmgsuy) / 25-26					
Date of start - 20-05-2025					

Date of Completion - 19-05-2026

Record

① Cleaning & grubbing road land --- as per specification.

$$2 \times 15 \times 30.0m \times 1.06m = 954.0m^2$$

$$2 \times 16 \times 30.0m \times 0.95m = 912.0m^2$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 20.0m \times 0.99m = 39.6m^2$$

$$\text{Total} = 1905.6m^2$$

$$= 0.190 \text{ Ha.}$$

Continuation

Abstract of cost

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing road land; Qty vide TMB-P-1 = 0.190 Ha. @ Rs. 73248.750/Ha. Rs. 13917=					
② Constn. of embankment with material obtained from Roadway cutting; Qty vide; TMB P-2 = 234.92 m ³ @ Rs. 66.43/m ³ Rs. 15606=					
③ Constn. of granular sub-base by providing well graded material; Qty vide TMB-P-3 = 205.93 m ³ @ Rs. 2823.77/m ³ Rs. 581499=					
④ P/L/S and Compacting WBM gr-II; Qty vide; TMB P-4 = 67.19 m ³ @ Rs. 5644.58/m ³ Rs. 379259=					
⑤ P/A Primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) Qty vide; TMB P-5 = 2650.50 m ²					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Constⁿ. of sub grade & Earthen shoulder with approved material obtained from borrow pit; Qty vide TMB, P-7 = 410.87 m³ @ Rs. 244.02/m³ ————— Rs. 100260 =					
(11) P/F of typical masonry info. sign board with logo; Qty vide TMB P-7 = 2 Nos @ Rs. 14380.97 / No.					

	Rs. 28762 = 00
	Total = 2901631 = 0
Add L. cess @ 1% —	(+) Rs. 29016 = 0
Add S. Fee —	(+) Rs. 29342 =
	Total = Rs. 2959989 =
Add 18% GST —	(+) Rs. 532798 =
	Total = Rs. 3492787 =
Less below rate	
0.02% as Per Agr.	(-) Rs. 699 = 00
	Net total = Rs. 3492088 =

1 km
26/06/25
J.E

Rd
26/06/25

Continuation

DAO
C.P.
Wishy
4/7/25